

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12736/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2008 in CWP No.
2626/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

D.A.V.COLLEGE TRUST & MANAG.SOCIETY &ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.OF PUBLIC INSTURCTIONS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13760-13761 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.S.Ray, Adv.
Ms.Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr.Hari Kumar G., Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master