

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 9828/2013

D.A.V.COLLEGE TRUST & MANAG.SOCIETY &ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIR.OF PUBLIC INSTURCTIONS & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9844-9845/2013
(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 9846-9857/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9860/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

or Appellant(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Naagar,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, the matters stand adjourned.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
(USHA BHARDWAJ)

Usha Rani Bhardwaj

Date: 2015.03.24

17:33:43 IST

Reason: AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)

COURT MASTER