

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9828/2013

D.A.V.COLLEGE TRUST & MANAG.SOCIETY &ORS
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

DIR.OF PUBLIC INSTURCTIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 9844-9845/2013 (With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 9846-9857/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9860/2013

Date : 20/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.

Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sangram S. Saron, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Sudhir Naagar, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Summer Vacation.

As prayed, liberty is granted to learned senior counsel for the appellant (s) to file additional documents, after serving a copy to the other side in the meantime.

(R. NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master